Maxiglass Noverta
 Green professional coolers
 Reduced power consumption
 Environmentally friendly
 New design
 Maximum presentation
 Available with anthracite or stainless steel door frame and kick plate
Gamko Maxiglass Noverta

 Wine shelf for MG1/315  004010339
 Wine shelf for MG/300  004010370
 Wine shelf for MG/500 004010391
 Wire mesh for MG1/140 and MG1/150 004010368
 Wire mesh for MG1/250 004010413
 Wire mesh for MG1/275 004010157
 Wire mesh for MG1/315 004010338
 Wire mesh for MG/300 004010368
 Wire mesh for MG/500 004010366
 Flat shelf surface for MG1/140 and MG1/150 000050855
 Flat shelf surface for MG1/250 000050856
 Flat shelf surface for MG1/275 000050857
 Flat shelf surface for MG1/315 000050858
 Mesh shelf brackets (4-7 items per shelf necessary) 013010001
 MODEL # DOORS DOOR COLOUR INTERNAL VOLUME  STORAGE CAPACITY  COOLING CAPACITY  POWER CONSUMPTION  DIMENSIONS W x D x H * #MESHES GREEN
 MG1/140RG 1x clockwise anthracite 140 litre 135 x 33 cl (ø60mm) 240W 173W  1 602 x 506 x 840/850mm 2x single
 MG1/140LG 1x anticlockwise anthracite 140 litre 135 x 33 cl (ø60mm) 240W 173W  1 602 x 506 x 840/850mm 2x single
 MG1/140RGCS 1x clockwise stainless steel 140 litre 135 x 33 cl (ø60mm) 240W 173W  1 602 x 506 x 840/850mm 2x single
 MG1/140LGCS 1x anticlockwise stainless steel 140 litre 135 x 33 cl (ø60mm) 240W 173W  1 602 x 506 x 840/850mm 2x single
 MG1/150RG  1x clockwise anthracite 150 litre 144 x 33 cl (ø60mm) 240W 173W  1 602 x 506 x 900/910mm 2x single
 MG1/150LG 1x anticlockwise anthracite 150 litre 144 x 33 cl (ø60mm) 240W 173W  1 602 x 506 x 900/910mm 2x single
 MG1/150RGCS 1x clockwise stainless steel 150 litre 144 x 33 cl (ø60mm) 240W 173W  1 602 x 506 x 900/910mm 2x single
 MG1/150LGCS 1x anticlockwise stainless steel 150 litre 144 x 33 cl (ø60mm) 240W 173W  1 602 x 506 x 900/910mm 2x single
 MG1/150SD 2x sliding door anthracite 150 litre 144 x 33 cl (ø60mm) 240W 173W  1 602 x 526 x 900/910mm 2x single
 MG1/150RDD 1x clockwise anthracite 150 litre 144 x 33 cl (ø60mm) 240W 173W  1 602 x 506 x 900/910mm 2x single
 MG1/150LDD 1x anticlockwise anthracite 150 litre 144 x 33 cl (ø60mm) 240W 173W  1 602 x 506 x 900/910mm 2x single
 MG1/150RDDCS 1x clockwise stainless steel 150 litre 144 x 33 cl (ø60mm) 240W 173W  1 602 x 506 x 900/910mm 2x single
 MG1/150LDDCS 1x anticlockwise stainless steel 150 litre 144 x 33 cl (ø60mm) 240W 173W  1 602 x 506 x 900/910mm 2x single
 MG1/250DD 2x hinged anthracite 250 litre 215 x 33 cl (ø60mm) 240W 181W  1 900 x 506 x 900/910mm 2x double
 MG1/250DDCS 2x hinged stainless steel 250 litre 215 x 33 cl (ø60mm) 240W 181W  1 900 x 506 x 900/910mm 2x double
 MG1/250G 2x hinged anthracite 250 litre 215 x 33 cl (ø60mm) 240W 181W  1 900 x 506 x 900/910mm 2x double
 MG1/250GCS 2x hinged stainless steel 250 litre 215 x 33 cl (ø60mm) 240W 181W  1 900 x 506 x 900/910mm 2x double
 MG1/250SD 2x sliding door anthracite 250 litre 215 x 33 cl (ø60mm) 240W 181W  1 900 x 526 x 900/910mm 2x double
 MG1/275G 2x hinged anthracite 275 litre 295 x 33 cl (ø60mm) 488W 316W  1 1200 x 506 x 900/910mm 2x double
 MG1/275GCS 2x hinged stainless steel 275 litre 295 x 33 cl (ø60mm) 488W 316W  1 1200 x 506 x 900/910mm 2x double
 MG1/275SD 2x sliding door anthracite 275 litre 295 x 33 cl (ø60mm) 488W 316W  1 1200 x 526 x 900/910mm 2x double
 MG1/315G 3x hinged anthracite 315 litre 333 x 33 cl (ø60mm) 488W 316W  1 1350 x 506 x 900/910mm 6x single
 MG1/315GCS 3x hinged stainless steel 315 litre 333 x 33 cl (ø60mm) 488W 316W  1 1350 x 506 x 900/910mm 6x single
 MG1/315SD 3x sliding door anthracite 315 litre 333 x 33 cl (ø60mm) 488W 316W  1 1350 x 526 x 900/910mm 6x single
 MG/300RG 1x clockwise anthracite 300 litre 310 x 33 cl (ø60mm) 463W 365W  1 602 x 540 x 1800mm 5x single
 MG/300LG 1x anticlockwise anthracite 300 litre 310 x 33 cl (ø60mm) 463W 365W  1 602 x 540 x 1800mm 5x single
 MG/300RGCS 1x clockwise stainless steel 300 litre 310 x 33 cl (ø60mm) 463W 365W  1 602 x 540 x 1800mm 5x single
 MG/300LGCS 1x anticlockwise stainless steel 300 litre 310 x 33 cl (ø60mm) 463W 365W  1 602 x 540 x 1800mm 5x single